
Spring 2025 HCI Tentative  Schedule
 CS4760 Undergraduate Assignmments   CS5760 Graduate Assignments

Date Day Project and Programming Due Dates     Topic and Evaluations Due Dates
7-Jan Tuesday   Project Assign 1 - Signup & Skills Survey Eval Assign 1 - Project Signup
9-Jan Thursday Project Assign 2 - Team Formation & Charter

14-Jan Tuesday Project Assign 3 - Pre-Interview Notes 1
Prog Assign 1 - First Web App

            Topic Assign 1 - Topic Selection
Meet with scientists

15-Jan Wednesday Meet with scientists
16-Jan Thursday Project Assign 4 - App Descript & Kanban     
21-Jan Tuesday Project Assign 5 - Pre-Interview Notes 2

Prog Assgin 2 - Styling App
Eval Assign 2 - User Goals Document
Meet with scientist

22-Jan Wednesday Meet with scientists
23-Jan Thursday Project Assign 6 - App Description 2    
28-Jan Tuesday Project Assign 7 - Team Website

Project Assign 8 - Interaction Design
Prog Assign 3 - Authenticating

Eval Assign 3 - Consultant Website
Eval Assign 4 - Design Support Docs

30-Jan Thursday Project Assign 9 - Cognitive Walkthrough
Project Assign 10 - Cog Walk Feedback

4-Feb Tuesday Prog Assign 4 - Forms and File Upload
5-Feb Wednesday

10-Feb Monday Project Assign 11 - Design Review      Eval Assign 5 - Heuristic Evaluation

11-Feb Tuesday
13-Feb Thursday Project Assign 12 - Initial GitHub Commit
18-Feb Tuesday Project Assign 13 - Design Changes after Cog         xxxxx
20-Feb Thursday Project Assign 14 - Domain Commit  xxxxx
25-Feb Tuesday  Topic Assign 2 - Topic Paper
26-Feb Wednesday
27-Feb Thursday  Topic Assign 3 - Slides

4-Mar Tuesday Project Assign 15 - Usability Test Scheduling Eval Assign 6 - Usability Test Scheduling

6-Mar Thursday Project Assign 16 - UX Consultant Presentation
Project Assign 17 - First Deployment

Topic Assign 4 - Presenation

11-Mar Tuesday
13-Mar Thursday
18-Mar Tuesday
20-Mar Thursday
21-Mar Friday
24-Mar Monday Project Assign 18 - Final Design Presentation

Project Assign 19 - Final Design Feedback
25-Mar Tuesday
27-Mar Thursday
31-Mar Monday Eval Assign 7 - Usablity Test Plan

1-Apr Tuesday Project Assign 20 - Design Changes 
Project Assign 21 - Usability Testing Practice

Eval Assign 8 - Usablity Test Practice

3-Apr Thursday
7-Apr Monday Project Assign 22 - Usability Testing Eval Assign 9 - Usability Testing
8-Apr Tuesday Usablity Testing

10-Apr Thursday Usablity Testing
14-Apr Monday Eval Assign 10 -  UT Presentation
15-Apr Tuesday
17-Apr Thursday Project Assign 23 - Final Review with Client

     21-Apr Monday Eval Assign 11 - Usabilty Test Report
23-Apr Wednesday
25-Apr Friday Course Evaluation
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